Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha
Biblioteca Ativa

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Manga3 05-07-2019 10:57
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:04.105 +2.140 11:20:10.277 9 1:07.325 +0.945 11:21:08.959
(65) Simao Silva 1 1:05.915 +3.950 11:21:16.192 10 1:06.380 - 11:22:15.339
1 1:15.586 +16.356 11:09:38.854 12 1:08.097 +6.132 11:22:24.289 11 1:07.187 +0.807 11:23:22.526
2 1:04.646 +5.416 11:10:43.500 13 1:04.115 +2.150 11:23:28.404 12 1:10.877 +4.497 11:24:33.403
3 1:01.511 +2.281 11:11:45.011 14 1:03.059 +1.094 11:24:31.463 13 1:06.450 +0.070 11:25:39.853
4 1:04.105 +4.875 11:12:49.116 15 1:01.965 - 11:25:33.428
5 1:02.131 +2.901 11:13:51.247 (67) Margarida Rodrigues
6 1:03.757 +4.527 11:14:55.004 (61) Rodrigo Vieira 1 1:31.512 +14.637 11:09:51.294
7 1:02.701 +3.471 11:15:57.705 1 1:28.816 +26.849 11:09:47.399 2 1:18.356 +1.481 11:11:09.650
8 1:01.642 +2.412 11:16:59.347 1:17.550 +15.583 11:11:04.949 3 1:16.875 - 11:12:26.525
9 1:01.164 +1.934 11:18:00.511 3 1:08.465 +6.498 11:12:13.414 4 1:26.137 +9.262 11:13:52.662
10 1:02.088 +2.858 11:19:02.599 4 1:05.793 +3.826 11:13:19.207 5 1:24.717 +7.842 11:15:17.379
11 1:00.354 +1.124 11:20:02.953 5 1:05.223 +3.256 11:14:24.430 6 1:24.009 +7.134 11:16:41.388
12 1:03.593 +4.363 11:21:06.546 6 1:05.644 +3.677 11:15:30.074 7 1:22.615 +5.740 11:18:04.003
13 59.230 - 11:22:05.776 7 1:04.989 +3.022 11:16:35.063 8 1:23.985 +7.110 11:19:27.988
14 1:00.044 +0.814 11:23:05.820 8 1:02.826 +0.859 11:17:37.889 9 1:25.260 +8.385 11:20:53.248
15 59.903 +0.673 11:24:05.723 9 1:04.150 +2.183 11:18:42.039 10 1:22.502 +5.627 11:22:15.750
16 1:02.972 +3.742 11:25:08.695 10 1:04.276 +2.309 11:19:46.315 11 1:21.130 +4.255 11:23:36.880
17 59.837 +0.607 11:26:08.532 1 1:02.924 +0.957 11:20:49.239 12 1:26.233 +9.358 11:25:03.113
12 1:02.496 +0.529 11:21:51.735 13 1:20.951 +4.076 11:26:24.064
(76) Bruno Gomes 13 1:03.405 +1.438 11:22:55.140
1 1:25.467 +24.644 11:09:49.533 14 1:02.655 +0.688 11:23:57.795 (64) Maria Assuncéo
1:15.445 +14.622 11:11:04.978 15 1:01.967 - 11:24:59.762 1 4:46.339 +3:06.492 11:13:04.548
3 1:08.825 +8.002 11:12:13.803 16 1:04.432 +2.465 11:26:04.194 2 2:40.066 +1:00.219 11:15:44.614
4 1:06.626 +5.803 11:13:20.429 3 2:09.100 +29.253 11:17:53.714
5 1:16.591 +15.768 11:14:37.020 (62) Tiago Silva 4 1:55.935 +16.088 11:19:49.649
6 1:03.367 +2.544 11:15:40.387 1 1:40.028 +37.163 11:10:06.921 5 1:56.830 +16.983 11:21:46.479
7 1:11.488 +10.665 11:16:51.875 1:23.565 +20.700 11:11:30.486 6 1:41.414 +1.567 11:23:27.893
8 1:05.833 +5.010 11:17:57.708 3 1:20.647 +17.782 11:12:51.133 7 1:39.847 - 11:25:07.740
9 1:05.632 +4.809 11:19:03.340 4 1:15.226 +12.361 11:14:06.359
10 1:01.542 +0.719 11:20:04.882 5 1:14.514 +11.649 11:15:20.873 (68) Beatriz Pires
11 1:01.274 +0.451 11:21:06.156 6 1:14.154 +11.289 11:16:35.027 1 2:28.240 +45.838 11:11:31.920
12 1:00.823 - 11:22:06.979 7 1:09.352 +6.487 11:17:44.379 2 2:04.817 +22.415 11:13:36.737
13 1:09.617 +8.794 11:23:16.596 8 1:08.527 +5.662 11:18:52.906 3 1:54.108 +11.706 11:15:30.845
14 1:02.989 +2.166 11:24:19.585 9 1:09.426 +6.561 11:20:02.332 4 1:49.515 +7.113 11:17:20.360
15 1:01.004 +0.181 11:25:20.589 10 1:07.461 +4.596 11:21:09.793 5 1:52.778 +10.376 11:19:13.138
16 1:02.772 +1.949 11:26:23.361 11 1:05.930 +3.065 11:22:15.723 6 1:50.042 +7.640 11:21:03.180
12 1:06.790 +3.925 11:23:22.513 7 1:51.348 +8.946 11:22:54.528
(60) Afonso Leandro 13 1:06.621 +3.756 11:24:29.134 8 1:44.208 +1.806 11:24:38.736
1 1:14.908 +13.585 11:09:40.597 14 1:02.865 - 11:25:31.999 9 1:42.402 - 11:26:21.138
1:04.562 +3.239 11:10:45.159
3 1:01.875 +0.552 11:11:47.034 (71) Francisco Catarino
4 1:02.809 +1.486 11:12:49.843 1 1:45.063 +39.705 11:10:06.564
5 1:03.930 +2.607 11:13:53.773 1:31.603 +26.245 11:11:38.167
6 1:03.747 +2.424 11:14:57.520 3 1:25.425 +20.067 11:13:03.592
7 1:02.657 +1.334 11:16:00.177 4 1:22.601 +17.243 11:14:26.193
8 1:08.398 +7.075 11:17:08.575 5 1:18.193 +12.835 11:15:44.386
9 1:01.763 +0.440 11:18:10.338 6 1:14.748 +9.390 11:16:59.134
10 1:04.743 +3.420 11:19:15.081 7 1:12.703 +7.345 11:18:11.837
11 1:01.648 +0.325 11:20:16.729 8 1:13.552 +8.194 11:19:25.389
12 1:02.985 +1.662 11:21:19.714 9 1:08.745 +3.387 11:20:34.134
13 1:03.211 +1.888 11:22:22.925 10 1:10.236 +4.878 11:21:44.370
14 1:01.323 - 11:23:24.248 11 1:08.358 +3.000 11:22:52.728
15 1:03.465 +2.142 11:24:27.713 12 1:07.211 +1.853 11:23:59.939
16 1:02.163 +0.840 11:25:29.876 13 1:05.358 - 11:25:05.297
14 1:07.034 +1.676 11:26:12.331
(70) Guilherme Catarino
1 1:27.521 +25.556 11:09:49.237 (74) Bruna Fialho
2 1:16.570 +14.605 11:11:05.807 1 1:44.775 +38.395 11:11:13.752
3 1:11.357 +9.392 11:12:17.164 2 1:26.309 +19.929 11:12:40.061
4 1:10.159 +8.194 11:13:27.323 3 1:18.443 +12.063 11:13:58.504
5 1:09.431 +7.466 11:14:36.754 4 1:19.222 +12.842 11:15:17.726
6 1:06.506 +4.541 11:15:43.260 5 1:13.835 +7.455 11:16:31.561
7 1:08.396 +6.431 11:16:51.656 6 1:10.570 +4.190 11:17:42.131
8 1:07.321 +5.356 11:17:58.977 7 1:09.660 +3.280 11:18:51.791
9 1:07.195 +5.230 11:19:06.172 8 1:09.843 +3.463 11:20:01.634
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